
No. 名前 タイム 順位

604 本間 誠司 0:15:24 1

601 緒方 哲治 0:21:32 2

607 和氣 恵美 0:23:55 3

603 久村 俊之 0:24:23 4

605 山本 台政 0:24:51 5

602 佐々木知香 0:31:58 6

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年6月29日

5km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

709 夏苅 竜平 0:42:38 1

707 鈴木 将大 0:47:09 2

713 山田 武史 0:49:16 3

706 小高 基 0:53:08 4

714 山根 祐 0:53:44 5

712 村上幸夫 0:54:00 6

705 金子聡 0:54:05 7

704 恵良 国博 0:55:51 8

710 平本 恵理 0:58:15 9

708 園山 将司 1:00:00 10

711 向谷地 可奈 1:01:02 11

702 泉 千尋 1:01:25 12

701 阿部 恵美子 1:04:16 13

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年6月29日

10km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

802 熊澤 啓 1:00:53 1

805 藤川 正裕 1:05:43 2

801 秋谷 剛史 1:06:44 3

804 定水 朋子 1:41:03 4

803 定水 恭二 1:41:05 5

15km

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年6月29日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

301 飯田 誓悟 1:30:07 1

302 菅原 崇 1:52:32 2

305 茶木 幹夫 1:53:44 3

303 田崎 義人 2:25:25 4

20km

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年6月29日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

502 中澤優樹＆真平 0:38:06 1

親子

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年6月29日



No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

越後　大輔 0:22:31 0:22:31

土岐　弘明 0:20:38 0:43:09

宍戸　悠人 0:19:54 1:03:03

南　翔也 0:22:00 1:25:03

川崎本博 0:22:55 0:22:55

伊藤久義 0:22:10 0:45:05

大野潤一郎 0:24:57 1:10:02

0:19:25 1:29:27

江川裕一郎 0:19:37 0:19:37

寺河俊紹 0:27:07 0:46:44

山本英昭 0:26:22 1:13:06

0:20:24 1:33:30

0:22:27 0:22:27

0:26:48 0:49:15

0:21:45 1:11:00

0:22:41 1:33:41

901 THE Roots 4

DCG-TEAM-TERA 3

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年6月29日

20kmリレー

904 ラン＆ピース 1

903 DCG-TEAM-KAWASAKI 2

902


